CB Experince
Autodromo Capuava
5/11/2022
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Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km . . .
1PREMIUM 05/11/2022 10:42- . . .
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Horado dia
(163) LEANDRO LIMA
1 1:46.255 +8.308 10:50:43.760
2 - 10:52:21.617
3 1:54.517 +16.660 10:54:16.134
4 1:50.763 +12.906 10:56:06.897
5 1:51.174 +13.317 10:57:58.071
(104) ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:46.648 +7.605 10:48:23.918
2 1:42.562 +3.519 10:50:06.480
3 1:41.389 +2.346 10:51:47.869
4 1:39.725 +0.682 10:53:27.594
5 1:42.236 +3.193 10:55:09.830
6 1:40.649 +1.606 10:56:50.479
7 - 10:58:29.522
8 1:58.796 +19.753 11:00:28.318
(133) HENRIQUE CARDOSO ZOMPERO
1 1:45.903 +6.009 10:48:26.097
2 1:40.835 +0.941 10:50:06.932
3 1:41.766 +1.872 10:51:48.698
4 - 10:53:28.592
5 1:42.111 +2.217 10:55:10.703
6 1:40.900 +1.006 10:56:51.603
7 2:10.512 +30.618 10:59:02.115
8 1:42.131 +2.237 11:00:44.246
(152) SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
1 2:08.073 +25.076 10:49:17.062
2 1:52.455 +0.458 10:51:09.517
3 1:44.992 +1.995 10:52:54.509
4 1:43.495 +0.498 10:54:38.004
5 2:53.169 +1:10.172 10:57:31.173
6 1:47.137 +4.140 10:59:18.310
7 1:43.124 +0.127 11:01:01.434
8 - 11:02:44.431
(112) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO
1 1:57.052 +8.110 10:48:39.632
2 1:52.697 +3.755 10:50:32.329
3 1:51.095 +2.153 10:52:23.424
4 1:51.980 +3.038 10:54:15.404
5 1:51.132 +2.190 10:56:06.536
6 1:51.320 +2.378 10:57:57.856
7 1:53.522 +4.580 10:59:51.378
8 - 11:01:40.320
(131) GUSTAVO TADEU GARCIA
1 2:19.355 +10.214 10:51:10.855
2 2:11.833 +2.692 10:53:22.688
3 2:12.170 +3.029 10:55:34.858
4 - 10:57:43.999
5 2:12.488 +3.347 10:59:56.487
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